Release	of	Mo	rtga	ıge
			•	0

	POR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned (je	ointly if more than one) hereby RELEASE(S) the Mortgage
	ASSIGNED TO TO IN THE TOTAL AND LA	ointly if more than one) hereby RELEASE(S) the Mortgage LURA A CHURILLA to MELLON BANK N.A.
	DECEMBER 20 1000 PRINTERHOUSE BANK	LURA A CHURILLA to MELLON BANK N.A. (Lender), dated DECEMBER 15, 1999, and recorded on corder of LAKE County, Indiana
	99108245 : 1999, in the Office of the Re	corder of LAKE County Indiana, 1999, and recorded on
	inapplicable 1 m, page (the "Mo	CLender), dated DECEMBER 15, 1999, and recorded on corder of LAKE County, Indiana, as Instrument No. ortgage"). [Strike out the following sentence, if
	has been maid. The undersigned hereby acknow	ledge(s) that the indebtedness if
	has been paid and satisfied in full.	ortgage"). [Strike out the following sentence, if sledge(s) that the indebtedness secured by the Mortgage
	Witness the due execution hereof.	
	Date: DECEMBER 5, 2001	Lender: TD WATER
	Attest:	Lender: TD WATERHOUSE BANK By: (Signature)
	\sim $< \lambda / l_{\lambda}$	by. (Signature)
	X	x Amas Many de
	Name: Robin Pasal Title: Sold	
	Title:	Title: Sr. vice President
	(Corporate Seal)	TD WATERHOUSE PANE
	(Corporate Sear)	TD WATERHOUSE BANK (Lender)
	State of Norr Ton	
	State of New Jersey	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	County of Hudson) SS.
•	County of Industri	m)ent ic
	On this the same	MICHUIS
`	On this, the 5 day of December 20	01, before me, the undersigned officer, personally
	Appeared Inomed Charles	who acknowledged THE same, personally
_	PANK and the President this Document	, who acknowledged THEMSELVES to be a
41 •1	basis, and that THEY, being authorized to do s	who acknowledged THEMSELVES to be a tis the proper of TD WATERHOUSE BANK, so, executed the foregoing instance.
u	the Lake Co	o, executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes
11	n Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand	and official seel
		omolai scal.
		Maria Clara Meagn
		Notary Public
		Total y I dolle
		My Commission D.
		My Commission Expires: 41, 2003
Th	Nis rolones	- Law County
01.	ns release was prepared by CAROL JONES, MEI	LON BANK N.A., P.O. BOX 149, PGH PA 1230-
01	17 .	BANK N.A., P.O. BOX 149, PGH PA 1230-
W	hen recorded	
CI	TV NI 07210	K 525 WASHINGTON DIA
<u> </u>	11 103 07310.	K, 525 WASHINGTON BLVD 4TH FL, JERSEY
	1411,1	VOIANA
Δα	2017t # 0100 110 7	To the state of th
Acc	count #: 0100.110571-867	
GN-0	0072IN Rev.(11/98) L.C. 10/98 LD 10/99	
		σΥ
Tico	x-ltg/	b. 11 d
, ,	L- Hgl horilla-920015472	2 0 . I, M
C2,	horilla-jau-Nij-	80 26 M